ABC

mechanics.com

Bearings

71920 CE GB P4A SKF

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Precision (spindle), Contact angle 15°, High speed,

mounting by pair or sets, medium preload (SKF)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

100,000
140,000
20,000

0,900

SKF



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

